
Teilnehmer

DOUBLE UNDER CUP  2019

nach Startnummer sortiert

Start Nr. Wettkampf ID Teilnehmer Verein

2 28121 Ann-Kathrin Laux TV 1888 Reinheim

5 28121 Elina Vertzagias TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

9 28121 Jo Anna Ackermann TV Groß-Umstadt e.V.

20 28121 Sarah Höfers FSV Friedrichshaller Sportverein 1898 e.V.

30 28123 Emelie Melzwig MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

50 28411 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

67 28412 Kathinka Lerch SV Remshalden e.V.

86 28113 Felix Rühl TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

87 28113 Julian Kilgus SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

88 28113 Max Polenske TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

89 28113 Pascal Bär TS Germersheim 1863

90 28121 Antonia Böge MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

91 28121 Fabienne Metzger TS Germersheim 1863

92 28121 Kira Hölscheid TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

93 28121 Maike Preuß TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

94 28121 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

95 28121 Sabrina Wagner TSG Seckenheim

96 28121 Selina Tynek TV Kübelberg 1970

97 28123 Annalena Birkemeyer SV Concordia Belm-Powe 1927

98 28123 Clara Ziemann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

99 28123 Deena Schultz TSG Seckenheim

100 28123 Laureen Junker TG 1837 Hanau

101 28123 Leandra Krause SV Brackwede

102 28123 Lilith Schultheis TG 1837 Hanau

103 28123 Ronja Jürgens MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

104 28411 Jonas Bausch TV 1893 Seeheim e. V.

105 28412 Amelie Hoffmann TV 1893 Seeheim e. V.

106 28412 Eva-Marie Marquardt MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

107 28412 Jana Reiber TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

108 28412 Kaya Maria Schürmann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

109 28412 Lara Schwartz TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

110 28412 Lara Wiedenhöfer FC Röhlingen 1948 e.V.

111 28412 Lea Behncke MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

112 28412 Maria Erb TB Neckarhausen e.V.

113 28412 Marine Modrach TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

114 28412 Melissa Mayer TSV 1899 Blaustein e.V.

115 28412 Mia Robben TV Leer 1860 e.V.

116 28412 Tabea Paul TSV Höchst/Od.
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110 28412 Lara Wiedenhöfer FC Röhlingen 1948 e.V.

20 28121 Sarah Höfers FSV Friedrichshaller Sportverein 1898 e.V.

30 28123 Emelie Melzwig MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

90 28121 Antonia Böge MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

98 28123 Clara Ziemann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

103 28123 Ronja Jürgens MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

106 28412 Eva-Marie Marquardt MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

108 28412 Kaya Maria Schürmann MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

111 28412 Lea Behncke MTV Treubund Lüneburg 1848 e.V

87 28113 Julian Kilgus SSV Zuffenhausen e.V.

101 28123 Leandra Krause SV Brackwede

97 28123 Annalena Birkemeyer SV Concordia Belm-Powe 1927

67 28412 Kathinka Lerch SV Remshalden e.V.

112 28412 Maria Erb TB Neckarhausen e.V.

100 28123 Laureen Junker TG 1837 Hanau

102 28123 Lilith Schultheis TG 1837 Hanau

5 28121 Elina Vertzagias TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

86 28113 Felix Rühl TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

92 28121 Kira Hölscheid TG 1862 Rüsselsheim

50 28411 Semih Göktepe TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

94 28121 Pia Wöhner TG Oberlahnstein 1878 e.V.

89 28113 Pascal Bär TS Germersheim 1863

91 28121 Fabienne Metzger TS Germersheim 1863

95 28121 Sabrina Wagner TSG Seckenheim

99 28123 Deena Schultz TSG Seckenheim

114 28412 Melissa Mayer TSV 1899 Blaustein e.V.

107 28412 Jana Reiber TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V.

116 28412 Tabea Paul TSV Höchst/Od.

109 28412 Lara Schwartz TuS Auggen 1926 e.V.

88 28113 Max Polenske TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

93 28121 Maike Preuß TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

113 28412 Marine Modrach TV 1848 Oberstein e.V.

2 28121 Ann-Kathrin Laux TV 1888 Reinheim

104 28411 Jonas Bausch TV 1893 Seeheim e. V.

105 28412 Amelie Hoffmann TV 1893 Seeheim e. V.

9 28121 Jo Anna Ackermann TV Groß-Umstadt e.V.

115 28412 Mia Robben TV Leer 1860 e.V.

96 28121 Selina Tynek TV Kübelberg 1970
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